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Nr.

0983
0919
0914
1002
0985
0920
0998
0913
0947
0995
0994
0986
1041
0910
0971
0991
0918
0984
0909
1064
0989
0915
1031
0990
0942
1133
0988
0930
0992
0925
0921
1023
1051
0934
0922
0946
1034

Navn

Northug Petter
Markset Kjell-Christian
Eliassen Petter
Elvestad Glenn
Glgersen Anders
Sletten Even

Mathisen Bengt-Magnus
Mork Ole Christian
Kjglhamar Vegard
Brandsdal Eirik

@en Anders

Glgersen @yvind
Bjertnaes Jens
Svendsen Emil Hegle
Hafsas Ronny

Moslet Kristoffer R
Krogsveen Tore
Nielsen Jonas
Hegdahl Tord
Einarsson Snorri
Odseeter Lars
Moholdt Lars Hol
Clausen Kent Ove
Jensen Vegard Hattestad
Jensen Lars

Eng Martin

Losnegard Erlend
Rgnning Bernhard
Gjerdalen Njal Tage
Navik Stian

Jarstad Per
Gundersen Emil Sgbak
Sande Pal

Seetre Erlend Skippervik
Sareussen Sivert
Lavlie Kristian
Leirbakken Daniel B

Resultat
700
345
317
287
270
259
249
230
220
216
195
184
163
160
160
156
149
140
124
110
98
95
89
84
78
77
76
70
66
64
51
50
50
41
38
36
34

1.
100
45
50
60
20
18
24
22
80
40
26

32

29

16

13

36

14
11

15

100

10
80
60
32

40

36

24

45
26

14
29

15
50

100
15
50
12
36
20
36
29

13

60

80

16

24

22

45

26

40

18

10
14
11

100
50
40
80
24
16

45
60

32

15
22

36
29
20
14
13
18

26

10

12

11

80
45
60
13
15
36
29
26
40

18
100

14

32

50

20

12

22

10

11

16

24

100
60
36

80

50
29
45

32
16
40
26
22
15

13

18

12

100

36
26
60
80

50
16
40
45

18
32

24

11

22

14

100
50
36
26
60

40
20
11
29
45

80
16
12
22

15

24

14

18

32

13

100
80
45
60
24
29
13
36
14
18
50
22
10

11

12

40

32
26

16
15

20



38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
45
47
47
47
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
68
70
70

1013
0970
0932
0952
0987
1048
1030
0929
1044
0924
0962
1037
1146
1130
1001
1129
0997
1052
1010
1045
1032
1046
1053
1069
1007
1009
1131
1055
1111
1152
0911
0977
0931
0999

Vaksdal Martin

Lia Magnus

Braathen Kristian
Stokke Sindre

Engan Arnt Einar
Sundal Torstein
Drivenes Torstein

Lille Fredrik Stenestg
Folleras Anders
Nossum Eirik

Jarstad Ole Johan
Haugland Stian
Bénerud Martin Stuge
Grimstad Eirik

Bruaset Kristian
Landfald Simon Sivertsen
Wiik Eirik Resaland
Hansen Heikki Niskanen
Bjerkli Egil

Karlsen Lars Christian
Maroni Terje
Temmerstrand Jgrn Yngve
Tremborg Stian
Vatshaug Martin

Lande Marius K
Hammer Martin

Hansen John Deighan
Muller Leif Arne
Barsheim Torjus

Brekke Einar Raknes
Skjaker Stein Arve
Lavenskiold Harald
Sagstuen Martin

Myhre Christian Melsom
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13
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14

20

11

10

12
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Nr.

1090
1082
1072
1106
1102
1087
1074
1094
1099
1086
1073
1221
1070
1079
1085
1105
1081
1089
1091
1071
1124
1035
1122
1123
1153
1237
1145
1107
1080
1078
1095
1232
1154
1143
1093
1098
1092

Navn
Saeves Eirik

Gundersen Tore Martin Sgb

Olsen Eirik Kurland
Larsen Bjgrnar
Pettersen Morten Harjo
Daehli Magne

Smith Didrik

Jacobsen Joakim
Rgnning Ole

Andersen Martin

Hilmo Jo Vegard
Helgestad Daniel Myrmeel
Moen Thomas
Nygard Per Kristian
Jargensen Glenn

Kaas Martin Waaler
Svien Aleksander
Mork Per Erik

Botnen Andre
Sareussen Bjgrnar
Sgrlund Kristian
Dyrhaug Niklas
@stensen Jesper
Grgterud Simon
Karlstrgm Vegard
Nygaard Bjgrn Thomas
Nossen Johan Noraker
Upadhyay Varun
Storrgnning Christer
Hapnes Mats
Antonsen Dan-Erik
Hansen Jgrgen Astad
Watterdal @yvind
Lundanes Olav
Buttingsrud Tollef
Kjeernli Peder

Berg Jarl

Resultat
640
580
435
380
267
256
232
228
186
175
164
162
155
150
138
134
123
114
107
105
104
100
100
100
99
94
84
79
70
68
53
40
39
34
31
31
30

1.
100
32

60
80

50

14
40
45
29

24
10

26

13
16

36
22
15
12

18

80
100

14

50

32
45

36

13

16
26
11
60

12
22
10
15
29
40

24

100
80

60
45
50
29
13
22
26

36
40
18

32
14
10
20

11
15
16
24

12

60
100
80
50
24
45
29
16
26
10
40
11

22
36

18

13

32

14

20
12

15

100
60
45
40
29
50
26
15
36

13

80

18
14

32

24
22
12

16

20

60
50
100
80
40
45
36

26
20
15
16

14
24
29
18

12
32
22
11

10

80
100
50

20
14
60

45
15

22
10
12

29
32

13

26

40
24

36

16
11

100
80
60
45
15
50
22
24

36
40
32
11

32
32

18

16

20

10

13

12

80
60
100
45
29
11
40
50
22
32

14
18

10
16
15

12
36
13
26

20
24



38
39
40
41
42
42
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
57
57
60
60
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1112
1075
1083
1155
1084
1248
1115
1119
1125
1157
1126
1109
1233
1249
1158
1101
1241
1116
1250
1156
1234
1242
1077
1235

Nr.

1172
1161
1160
1163
1162
1168
1164
1176
1238

Hellebostad Tor-Hakon
Somby Ole Henrik
Skei Jgrgen

Kokkin Dag Erik
Vardeneer Aslak Norma
Sandvik Tor-Einar
Persen Asbjgrn
Arnesen Stian
Sandnes Robert
Gullhav Anders

Wiik Niklas

Braathen Jgrgen
Kristiansen Andre
Solberg Hakon Holan
Gartland Peder
Madsen Christian
Saxebgl Fredrik
Mathisen Kjetil-Andre
Husby Even

Hov @rjan
Vinsnesbakk Bard
Berglie Alf Harald
Morseth Rune
Pedersen Joakim

Navn

Ziesler Jacob

Nydal Hallvard Moian
Fjeld @yvind Moen
Berge Harald
Nordby Sindre Wiig
Landheim Eirik L.
Rathe Sjur

Berdal Tore Bjgrseth
Bg Tarjei
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Resultat
565
462
461
430
422
314
237
215
211

20

11

1.
24
80
100
50
60
32
45
16

20
18

60
80
13
45
100

100
60
45
80
36
32
26
50

80
100
60
50

45
16
40
11

10

11

100
60
24
80
10
45
50
26
32

13

80

100
60

40
50
36

18

100
29
50
60
80

10

14

45
32
80
60
36
40
50
11
100

45
50
26
40
100
80

36
60



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
29
31
32
33
33
33
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50

1165
1171
1178
1177
1223
1174
1231
1186
1173
1167
1240
1225
1175
1170
1200
1111
1222
1187
1206
1188
1224
1183
1194
1203
1211
1236
1215
1185
1208
1219
1184
1189
1214
1191
1198
1227
1181
1226
1202
1217
1210

Lorentsen Eirik
Callesen Christoffer
@stberg Eivind Flugstad
Sveen Simen Andreas
Vollset Erlend By
Mathiesen Morten Sjong
Gudim Lars

Neevestad Peder

Solas Lars Andreas
Northug Ola Lyng
Badstad Kent Erik
Hyttehaug Lars
Rennemo Anders Tettli
Aslaksen Martin Melleby
Lunder Even Vardenaer
Bgrsheim Torjus
Andresen Ragnar Bragvin
Sjulstad Petter Andre Be
Mikkelsen Espen

Steen Andreas Myran
Smgrdal Jan Martin
Bach Ole-Marius
Skjoldli Vegard

Hauge Johnny

Abelsen Tarjei

Borge Thomas

Odsaeter Morten Vingli
Vestbg Thomas

Li Espen

Leirbakken Joachim Bober

Godg Vegard
Baekken Simen
Johnsen Arve Kristian
Fredriksen Steinar
Just Martin Andreas
Dyrdal Andreas
Smith Herman Bjarn
Kokkvoll Marius
Haugen Per Mikael
Larsen Sindre Prestmo
Stgvset Kim-Andre

182
158
142
139
131
129
127
116
109
106
97
95
91
90
68
64
64
61
55
48
48
41
37
36
36
36
35
32
32
31
30
28
28
27
26
26
24
22
21
21
20

40
26
14
15

20

22
36

18
29

11

16
29
40

14

32
10
11
50
36
15

24

18

26
12

22

20

24
15
40
12

13

20
10

29
22

11

16

18
14

29
32

24
15

36

22
20

26

14
13

10

12

16

20

11

40
29

36

22
18

14

13

15

13
26
32
24
45

16
11

29

18

22

12
15

45

36
40
16
11

24

15

20

18

12

32

22

26

14
13

24
22
26
12

16

20

29

18
15

13

10

14

29
32
12
14
15
18
20
24

22
11

16

10
13

o



51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
64
66
66
66
69
69
69
72
73
73
73

1179
1197
1182
1243
1228
1180
1216
1196
1229
1239
1251
1252
1254
1230
1244
1195
1212
1245
1199
1246
1255
1190
1218
1247
1253

Weng Emil Udnes
Furnes Simen
Sandvold Morten
Ulsund Einar Askevold

Fredriksen Kim-Andre Munk

Grgv Kristian

Jelstad Stian S.
@degérd Per Olav Holm
Haug @ystein
Bakkehaug Bard
Aarsland William
Tyldum Iver

Aarvaag Espen
Lotherington Lars
Sivertsen Terje

Bugge Dyvind
Sagvolden Erik
Besseberg Peter Andre
Sangnes Sindre Dombu
Kvelstad Daniel Haugdal
Haugen Baard Erik
Gullteig Givind

Sgrnes Erlend Gien
Leirdal Hans Kristian Dys
Hole Andre
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